FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MAJOR
MICROECONOMICS - I
24UEC-DSC321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2410309 AMEKHA RAJESH 701863131438 4 11 5 16 - - 0 16 24 33 - 33 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0
2 U2410310 ANSU.P 301581488648 4 11 7 18 - - 0 18 24 44 - 44 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0
3 U2410311 DARSANA A 783326485957 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 38 - 38 56 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
4 U2410312 DEVA NANDA J S 788484667930 4 7 4 11 - - 0 11 24 27 - 27 56 38 80 5.0 C 20.0
5 U2410313 MEERA. S 126358122117 4 7 2 9 - - 0 9 24 7 - 7 56 16 80 0.0 F 0.0
6 U2410314 THASLEEMA A 301965617148 4 11 6 17 - - 0 17 24 21 - 21 56 38 80 5.0 C 20.0
7 U2410316 M GEORGE DANTISE 405960500724 4 12 3 15 - - 0 15 24 33 - 33 56 48 80 6.0 B 24.0
8 U2410317 DEVIKA S NAIR 875231461368 4 11 5 16 - - 0 16 24 38 - 38 56 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
9 U2410318 HAJARA S 934711317208 4 11 7 18 - - 0 18 24 37 - 37 56 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
10 U2410319 HAJARA S 406924913752 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 44 - 44 56 66 80 8.0 A 32.0
11 U2410320 JANAKI KRISHNAN A S 817472111505 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 30 - 30 56 48 80 6.0 B 24.0
12 U2410321 LEKSHMI NANDANA V 688103396773 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 40 - 40 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
13 U2410322 MEERA KRISHNAN M R 888449448581 4 7 3 10 - - 0 10 24 21 - 21 56 31 80 4.0 P 16.0
14 U2410323 RICHU ROSHAN 564128208431 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 44 - 44 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0
15 U2410324 SIVANI S K 223522844826 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 52 - 52 56 73 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
16 U2410325 AMARNATH NEUTRON 428857586635 4 8 1 9 - - 0 9 24 MPra MPra - 56 - 80 - F -
17 U2410326 RICKY EUGINE 473103284016 4 7 1 8 - - 0 8 24 8 - 8 56 16 80 0.0 F 0.0
18 U2410327 AMRITHA LEKSHMI V C 422650036979 4 6 4 10 - - 0 10 24 20 - 20 56 30 80 4.0 P 16.0
19 U2410328 ANCY ANTONY 626382489528 4 1 1 2 - - 0 2 24 4 - 4 56 6 80 0.0 F 0.0
20 U2410329 ANCY M 351927925657 4 7 4 11 - - 0 11 24 9 - 9 56 20 80 0.0 F 0.0
21 U2410330 ANILAKUMARI V 274912385242 4 7 1 8 - - 0 8 24 29 - 29 56 37 80 5.0 C 20.0
22 U2410331 ANN MARY R 234225354380 4 1 1 2 - - 0 2 24 5 - 5 56 7 80 0.0 F 0.0
23 U2410332 DEVANANDA S 364535515105 4 1 1 2 - - 0 2 24 22 - 22 56 24 80 0.0 F 0.0
24 U2410334 GLADIS S 371299978028 4 7 1 8 - - 0 8 24 28 - 28 56 36 80 5.0 C 20.0
25 U2410335 HARSHA G 568710500239 4 7 2 9 - - 0 9 24 26 - 26 56 35 80 4.0 P 16.0
26 U2410336 KRIPA JOY 565812618449 4 9 2 11 - - 0 11 24 21 - 21 56 32 80 4.0 P 16.0
27 U2410337 KRISHNAVENI A S 411692097467 4 11 8 19 - - 0 19 24 44 - 44 56 63 80 8.0 A 32.0
28 U2410338 KRISHNAVENY NAIR C V 190358066983 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 51 - 51 56 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
29 U2410339 LEKSHMI PRIYA S 736434619393 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 38 - 38 56 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
30 U2410341 NIVEDITHA UDAYAN 974328977674 4 11 6 17 - - 0 17 24 46 - 46 56 63 80 8.0 A 32.0
31 U2410342 PAVITHRA S PRABHA 868479892278 4 11 3 14 - - 0 14 24 30 - 30 56 44 80 6.0 B 24.0
32 U2410343 ROSHNA T 368509448901 4 7 1 8 - - 0 8 24 6 - 6 56 14 80 0.0 F 0.0
33 U2410344 SANDRA SAJI 609396721584 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 47 - 47 56 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
34 U2410345 SANIYA A 288372659050 4 9 2 11 - - 0 11 24 26 - 26 56 37 80 5.0 C 20.0
35 U2410346 SNEHA J 885239425832 4 1 2 3 - - 0 3 24 20 - 20 56 23 80 0.0 F 0.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MAJOR
MICROECONOMICS - I
24UEC-DSC321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP
36 U2410347 SRADHA U S 182528442485 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 23 - 23 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0
37 U2410348 SREELEKSHMI J S 757569355124 4 12 2 14 - - 0 14 24 37 - 37 56 51 80 6.0 B 24.0
38 U2410349 ABISHEK V 418900548752 4 8 0 8 - - 0 8 24 22 - 22 56 30 80 4.0 P 16.0
39 U2410350 ADARSH R SETHUNADH 194429154423 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 39 - 39 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
40 U2410353 ANANTHA KRISHNAN V 262182954901 4 7 3 10 - - 0 10 24 21 - 21 56 31 80 4.0 P 16.0
41 U2410355 ATHUL STANSON 123746917610 4 7 1 8 - - 0 8 24 3 - 3 56 11 80 0.0 F 0.0
42 U2410356 CIBI STANLY 808172760315 4 7 1 8 - - 0 8 24 20 - 20 56 28 80 4.0 P 16.0
43 U2410357 JAISON STEAPHEN 838091849013 4 7 1 8 - - 0 8 24 22 - 22 56 30 80 4.0 P 16.0
44 U2410358 KARTHIKEYAN R S 147505973726 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 50 - 50 56 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
45 U2410359 NOEL JOSE 719195618574 4 8 0 8 - - 0 8 24 37 - 37 56 45 80 6.0 B 24.0
46 U2410360 PRABHUL SHAJI 325771161723 4 11 3 14 - - 0 14 24 20 - 20 56 34 80 4.0 P 16.0
47 U2410361 SACHU A 985106102122 4 7 1 8 - - 0 8 24 8 - 8 56 16 80 0.0 F 0.0
48 U2410362 SAVIO Y 248995255733 4 9 1 10 - - 0 10 24 20 - 20 56 30 80 4.0 P 16.0
49 U2410363 SIDHARTH K G 945831160043 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 35 - 35 56 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
50 U2410364 SONU S 374596714507 4 6 2 8 - - 0 8 24 25 - 25 56 33 80 4.0 P 16.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MINOR 1
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2410309 AMEKHA RAJESH 701863131438 24UHY-DSC322 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 40 - 40 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0
2 U2410310 ANSU.P 301581488648 24UPS-DSC321 4 10 7 17 - - 0 17 24 51 - 51 56 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
3 U2410311 DARSANA A 783326485957 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 51 - 51 56 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
4 U2410312 DEVA NANDA J S 788484667930 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 30 - 30 56 47 80 6.0 B 24.0
5 U2410313 MEERA. S 126358122117 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 15 - 15 56 32 80 0.0 F 0.0
6 U2410314 THASLEEMA A 301965617148 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 35 - 35 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
7 U2410316 M GEORGE DANTISE 405960500724 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 32 - 32 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0
8 U2410317 DEVIKA S NAIR 875231461368 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 39 - 39 56 61 80 8.0 A 32.0
9 U2410318 HAJARA S 934711317208 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 46 - 46 56 65 80 8.0 A 32.0
10 U2410319 HAJARA S 406924913752 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 53 - 53 56 76 80 10.0 O 40.0
11 U2410320 JANAKI KRISHNAN A S 817472111505 24UEN-DSC322 4 9 7.71 17 4 4 8 25 26 38 10 48 54 73 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
12 U2410321 LEKSHMI NANDANA V 688103396773 24UHY-DSC322 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 49 - 49 56 73 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
13 U2410322 MEERA KRISHNAN M R 888449448581 24UHY-DSC322 4 11 6 17 - - 0 17 24 13 - 13 56 30 80 0.0 F 0.0
14 U2410323 RICHU ROSHAN 564128208431 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 48 - 48 56 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
15 U2410324 SIVANI S K 223522844826 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 51 - 51 56 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
16 U2410325 AMARNATH NEUTRON 428857586635 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 MPra MPra - 56 - 80 - F -
17 U2410326 RICKY EUGINE 473103284016 24UEN-DSC322 4 8.5 .64 9 3 3.5 7 16 26 24 8 32 54 48 80 6.0 B 24.0
18 U2410327 AMRITHA LEKSHMI V C 422650036979 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 30 - 30 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0
19 U2410328 ANCY ANTONY 626382489528 24UEN-DSC322 4 8.5 .85 9 3 3.5 7 16 26 15 8 23 54 39 80 5.0 C 20.0
20 U2410329 ANCY M 351927925657 24UEN-DSC322 4 8.5 3.86 12 3 3.5 7 19 26 30 10 40 54 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
21 U2410330 ANILAKUMARI V 274912385242 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 4 16 - - 0 16 24 25 - 25 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0
22 U2410331 ANN MARY R 234225354380 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 4 16 - - 0 16 24 20 - 20 56 36 80 5.0 C 20.0
23 U2410332 DEVANANDA S 364535515105 24UML-DSC322 4 12 10.92 23 - - 0 23 24 38 - 38 56 61 80 8.0 A 32.0
24 U2410334 GLADIS S 371299978028 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 20 - 20 56 37 80 5.0 C 20.0
25 U2410335 HARSHA G 568710500239 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 23 - 23 56 40 80 5.0 C 20.0
26 U2410336 KRIPA JOY 565812618449 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 26 - 26 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0
27 U2410337 KRISHNAVENI A S 411692097467 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 47 - 47 56 67 80 8.0 A 32.0
28 U2410338 KRISHNAVENY NAIR C V 190358066983 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 48 - 48 56 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
29 U2410339 LEKSHMI PRIYA S 736434619393 24UHY-DSC322 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 47 - 47 56 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
30 U2410341 NIVEDITHA UDAYAN 974328977674 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 51 - 51 56 74 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
31 U2410342 PAVITHRA S PRABHA 868479892278 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 47 - 47 56 67 80 8.0 A 32.0
32 U2410343 ROSHNA T 368509448901 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 3 15 - - 0 15 24 15 - 15 56 30 80 0.0 F 0.0
33 U2410344 SANDRA SAJI 609396721584 24UHY-DSC322 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 53 - 53 56 77 80 10.0 O 40.0
34 U2410345 SANIYA A 288372659050 24UEN-DSC322 4 8.5 3.86 12 3 3.5 7 19 26 26 10 36 54 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
35 U2410346 SNEHA J 885239425832 24UML-DSC322 4 12 9.64 22 - - 0 22 24 41 - 41 56 63 80 8.0 A 32.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MINOR 1
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
36 U2410347 SRADHA U S 182528442485 24UHY-DSC322 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 49 - 49 56 73 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
37 U2410348 SREELEKSHMI J S 757569355124 24UPG-DSC322 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 21 11 32 54 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
38 U2410349 ABISHEK V 418900548752 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 16 - 16 56 33 80 0.0 F 0.0
39 U2410350 ADARSH R SETHUNADH 194429154423 24UPS-DSC321 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 41 - 41 56 63 80 8.0 A 32.0
40 U2410353 ANANTHA KRISHNAN V 262182954901 24UHY-DSC322 4 10 7 17 - - 0 17 24 31 - 31 56 48 80 6.0 B 24.0
41 U2410355 ATHUL STANSON 123746917610 24UML-DSC322 4 12 7.71 20 - - 0 20 24 22 - 22 56 42 80 5.0 C 20.0
42 U2410356 CIBI STANLY 808172760315 24UEN-DSC322 4 8.5 1.29 10 3 3.5 7 17 26 22 8 30 54 47 80 6.0 B 24.0
43 U2410357 JAISON STEAPHEN 838091849013 24UML-DSC322 4 12 7.5 20 - - 0 20 24 32 - 32 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
44 U2410358 KARTHIKEYAN R S 147505973726 24UHY-DSC322 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 49 - 49 56 73 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
45 U2410359 NOEL JOSE 719195618574 24UML-DSC322 4 12 7.5 20 - - 0 20 24 32 - 32 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
46 U2410360 PRABHUL SHAJI 325771161723 24UCO-DSC322 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 23 - 23 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0
47 U2410361 SACHU A 985106102122 24UML-DSC322 4 12 9.42 21 - - 0 21 24 3 - 3 56 24 80 0.0 F 0.0
48 U2410362 SAVIO Y 248995255733 24UML-DSC322 4 12 10.28 22 - - 0 22 24 50 - 50 56 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
49 U2410363 SIDHARTH K G 945831160043 24UST-DSC321 4 9 7.29 16 4 4 8 24 26 41 12 53 54 77 80 10.0 O 40.0
50 U2410364 SONU S 374596714507 24UML-DSC322 4 12 10.28 22 - - 0 22 24 32 - 32 56 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MINOR 2
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2410309 AMEKHA RAJESH 701863131438 24UMM-DSC325 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 35 - 35 56 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
2 U2410310 ANSU.P 301581488648 24UPS-DSC322 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 45 - 45 56 66 80 8.0 A 32.0
3 U2410311 DARSANA A 783326485957 24UPS-DSC322 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 43 - 43 56 67 80 8.0 A 32.0
4 U2410312 DEVA NANDA J S 788484667930 24UPS-DSC322 4 11 6 17 - - 0 17 24 33 - 33 56 50 80 6.0 B 24.0
5 U2410313 MEERA. S 126358122117 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 23 - 23 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0
6 U2410314 THASLEEMA A 301965617148 24UEN-DSC323 4 8.8 6.86 16 4 4 8 24 26 27 10 37 54 61 80 8.0 A 32.0
7 U2410316 M GEORGE DANTISE 405960500724 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 42 - 42 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0
8 U2410317 DEVIKA S NAIR 875231461368 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 45 - 45 56 65 80 8.0 A 32.0
9 U2410318 HAJARA S 934711317208 24UHY-DSC323 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 42 - 42 56 66 80 8.0 A 32.0
10 U2410319 HAJARA S 406924913752 24UHY-DSC323 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 51 - 51 56 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
11 U2410320 JANAKI KRISHNAN A S 817472111505 24UST-DSC322 4 12 9.75 22 - - 0 22 24 39 - 39 56 61 80 8.0 A 32.0
12 U2410321 LEKSHMI NANDANA V 688103396773 24UPS-DSC322 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 51 - 51 56 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
13 U2410322 MEERA KRISHNAN M R 888449448581 24UHY-DSC323 4 10 8 18 - - 0 18 24 30 - 30 56 48 80 6.0 B 24.0
14 U2410323 RICHU ROSHAN 564128208431 24UPS-DSC322 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 45 - 45 56 66 80 8.0 A 32.0
15 U2410324 SIVANI S K 223522844826 24UST-DSC322 4 12 11.79 24 - - 0 24 24 55 - 55 56 79 80 10.0 O 40.0
16 U2410325 AMARNATH NEUTRON 428857586635 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 MPra MPra - 56 - 80 - F -
17 U2410326 RICKY EUGINE 473103284016 24UEN-DSC323 4 8.2 1.07 9 4 3.5 8 17 26 16 10 26 54 43 80 5.0 C 20.0
18 U2410327 AMRITHA LEKSHMI V C 422650036979 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 31 - 31 56 51 80 6.0 B 24.0
19 U2410328 ANCY ANTONY 626382489528 24UPG-DSC323 4 8 4 12 2 2 4 16 26 6 Ab 6 54 22 80 0.0 F 0.0
20 U2410329 ANCY M 351927925657 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 24 - 24 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0
21 U2410330 ANILAKUMARI V 274912385242 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 3 15 - - 0 15 24 21 - 21 56 36 80 5.0 C 20.0
22 U2410331 ANN MARY R 234225354380 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 2 14 - - 0 14 24 22 - 22 56 36 80 5.0 C 20.0
23 U2410332 DEVANANDA S 364535515105 24UPS-DSC322 4 12 2 14 - - 0 14 24 20 - 20 56 34 80 4.0 P 16.0
24 U2410334 GLADIS S 371299978028 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 21 - 21 56 39 80 5.0 C 20.0
25 U2410335 HARSHA G 568710500239 24UEN-DSC323 4 8.8 2.79 12 4 3.5 8 20 26 25 10 35 54 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
26 U2410336 KRIPA JOY 565812618449 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 30 - 30 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0
27 U2410337 KRISHNAVENI A S 411692097467 24UMM-DSC325 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 56 - 56 56 80 80 10.0 O 40.0
28 U2410338 KRISHNAVENY NAIR C V 190358066983 24UHY-DSC323 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 46 - 46 56 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
29 U2410339 LEKSHMI PRIYA S 736434619393 24UPS-DSC322 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 45 - 45 56 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
30 U2410341 NIVEDITHA UDAYAN 974328977674 24UMM-DSC325 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 56 - 56 56 80 80 10.0 O 40.0
31 U2410342 PAVITHRA S PRABHA 868479892278 24UST-DSC322 4 12 8.79 21 - - 0 21 24 44 - 44 56 65 80 8.0 A 32.0
32 U2410343 ROSHNA T 368509448901 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 2 14 - - 0 14 24 20 - 20 56 34 80 4.0 P 16.0
33 U2410344 SANDRA SAJI 609396721584 24UPS-DSC322 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 47 - 47 56 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
34 U2410345 SANIYA A 288372659050 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 24 - 24 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0
35 U2410346 SNEHA J 885239425832 24UML-DSC323 4 11 7 18 - - 0 18 24 42 - 42 56 60 80 8.0 A 32.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MINOR 2
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
36 U2410347 SRADHA U S 182528442485 24UPS-DSC322 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 45 - 45 56 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
37 U2410348 SREELEKSHMI J S 757569355124 24UST-DSC322 4 12 8.25 20 - - 0 20 24 32 - 32 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
38 U2410349 ABISHEK V 418900548752 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 13 - 13 56 31 80 0.0 F 0.0
39 U2410350 ADARSH R SETHUNADH 194429154423 24UPS-DSC322 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 35 - 35 56 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
40 U2410353 ANANTHA KRISHNAN V 262182954901 24UHY-DSC323 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 32 - 32 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
41 U2410355 ATHUL STANSON 123746917610 24UML-DSC323 4 11 5 16 - - 0 16 24 30 - 30 56 46 80 6.0 B 24.0
42 U2410356 CIBI STANLY 808172760315 24UEN-DSC323 4 8.8 4.5 13 4 3.8 8 21 26 25 10 35 54 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
43 U2410357 JAISON STEAPHEN 838091849013 24UML-DSC323 4 11 5 16 - - 0 16 24 36 - 36 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
44 U2410358 KARTHIKEYAN R S 147505973726 24UPS-DSC322 4 12 12 24 - - 0 24 24 47 - 47 56 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
45 U2410359 NOEL JOSE 719195618574 24UML-DSC323 4 11 6.5 18 - - 0 18 24 41 - 41 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
46 U2410360 PRABHUL SHAJI 325771161723 24UCO-DSC323 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 33 - 33 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
47 U2410361 SACHU A 985106102122 24UML-DSC323 4 - 0 0 - - 0 0 24 Ab - - 56 0 80 0.0 F 0.0
48 U2410362 SAVIO Y 248995255733 24UML-DSC323 4 11 7 18 - - 0 18 24 49 - 49 56 67 80 8.0 A 32.0
49 U2410363 SIDHARTH K G 945831160043 24UST-DSC322 4 12 11.36 23 - - 0 23 24 55 - 55 56 78 80 10.0 O 40.0
50 U2410364 SONU S 374596714507 24UML-DSC323 4 11 6.5 18 - - 0 18 24 41 - 41 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MDC
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2410309 AMEKHA RAJESH 701863131438 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 2.79 9 4 3.8 8 17 20 20 12 32 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0
2 U2410310 ANSU.P 301581488648 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.8 12 4 4 8 20 20 20 12 32 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
3 U2410311 DARSANA A 783326485957 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.07 10 4 3.9 8 18 20 20 12 32 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0
4 U2410312 DEVA NANDA J S 788484667930 24UEN-MDC321 3 5 2.14 7 3.5 3.7 7 14 20 16 11 27 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
5 U2410313 MEERA. S 126358122117 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.4 11 4 4 8 19 20 18 10 28 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0
6 U2410314 THASLEEMA A 301965617148 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 3 9 4 3.8 8 17 20 14 10 24 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
7 U2410316 M GEORGE DANTISE 405960500724 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 2.57 9 4 3.8 8 17 20 18 10 28 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0
8 U2410317 DEVIKA S NAIR 875231461368 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 3 9 4 3.8 8 17 20 18 10 28 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0
9 U2410318 HAJARA S 934711317208 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 3.86 10 4 3.9 8 18 20 16 10 26 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
10 U2410319 HAJARA S 406924913752 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.29 10 4 4 8 18 20 25 12 37 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
11 U2410320 JANAKI KRISHNAN A S 817472111505 24UHN-MDC322 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 21 11 32 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
12 U2410321 LEKSHMI NANDANA V 688103396773 24UHN-MDC322 3 6 5.5 12 4 4 8 20 20 24 12 36 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
13 U2410322 MEERA KRISHNAN M R 888449448581 24UHN-MDC322 3 6 3.5 10 4 4 8 18 20 18 8 26 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
14 U2410323 RICHU ROSHAN 564128208431 24UHN-MDC322 3 6 5.5 12 4 4 8 20 20 24 12 36 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
15 U2410324 SIVANI S K 223522844826 24UHN-MDC322 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 26 12 38 40 58 60 10.0 O 30.0
16 U2410325 AMARNATH NEUTRON 428857586635 24UEN-MDC321 3 5 2.14 7 3.5 3.7 7 14 20 MPra MPra - 40 - 60 - F -
17 U2410326 RICKY EUGINE 473103284016 24UEN-MDC321 3 5 2.14 7 3.5 3.7 7 14 20 10 8 18 40 32 60 5.0 C 15.0
18 U2410327 AMRITHA LEKSHMI V C 422650036979 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 15 10 25 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
19 U2410328 ANCY ANTONY 626382489528 24UHN-MDC322 3 6 0 6 4 0 4 10 20 12 9 21 40 31 60 5.0 C 15.0
20 U2410329 ANCY M 351927925657 24UEN-MDC321 3 5 2.14 7 3.5 3.7 7 14 20 11 8 19 40 33 60 6.0 B 18.0
21 U2410330 ANILAKUMARI V 274912385242 24UEN-MDC321 3 5 2.14 7 3.5 3.7 7 14 20 10 8 18 40 32 60 5.0 C 15.0
22 U2410331 ANN MARY R 234225354380 24UEN-MDC321 3 5 2.14 7 3.5 3.7 7 14 20 10 8 18 40 32 60 5.0 C 15.0
23 U2410332 DEVANANDA S 364535515105 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.4 11 4 4 8 19 20 20 11 31 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0
24 U2410334 GLADIS S 371299978028 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.5 12 4 4 8 20 20 16 10 26 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
25 U2410335 HARSHA G 568710500239 24UEN-MDC321 3 5 2.14 7 3.5 3.7 7 14 20 13 9 22 40 36 60 6.0 B 18.0
26 U2410336 KRIPA JOY 565812618449 24UEN-MDC321 3 5 2.14 7 3.5 3.7 7 14 20 11 8 19 40 33 60 6.0 B 18.0
27 U2410337 KRISHNAVENI A S 411692097467 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.07 10 4 3.9 8 18 20 20 12 32 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0
28 U2410338 KRISHNAVENY NAIR C V 190358066983 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.71 11 4 4 8 19 20 19 10 29 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0
29 U2410339 LEKSHMI PRIYA S 736434619393 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.8 12 4 4 8 20 20 21 12 33 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
30 U2410341 NIVEDITHA UDAYAN 974328977674 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.07 10 4 3.9 8 18 20 20 12 32 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0
31 U2410342 PAVITHRA S PRABHA 868479892278 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 3 9 4 3.8 8 17 20 18 9 27 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
32 U2410343 ROSHNA T 368509448901 24UEN-MDC321 3 5 2.14 7 3.5 3.7 7 14 20 5 8 13 40 27 60 0.0 F 0.0
33 U2410344 SANDRA SAJI 609396721584 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 5.14 11 4 4 8 19 20 24 12 36 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
34 U2410345 SANIYA A 288372659050 24UEN-MDC321 3 5 2.14 7 4 3.7 8 15 20 12 8 20 40 35 60 6.0 B 18.0
35 U2410346 SNEHA J 885239425832 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.5 12 4 4 8 20 20 17 11 28 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MDC
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
36 U2410347 SRADHA U S 182528442485 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.71 11 4 4 8 19 20 24 11 35 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
37 U2410348 SREELEKSHMI J S 757569355124 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.5 12 4 4 8 20 20 23 11 34 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
38 U2410349 ABISHEK V 418900548752 24UEN-MDC321 3 5.5 2.14 8 4 3.7 8 16 20 6 8 14 40 30 60 0.0 F 0.0
39 U2410350 ADARSH R SETHUNADH 194429154423 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 3.86 10 4 3.9 8 18 20 18 11 29 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0
40 U2410353 ANANTHA KRISHNAN V 262182954901 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 3.64 10 4 3.9 8 18 20 17 12 29 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0
41 U2410355 ATHUL STANSON 123746917610 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.2 11 4 4 8 19 20 10 10 20 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
42 U2410356 CIBI STANLY 808172760315 24UEN-MDC321 3 5.5 2.14 8 4 3.7 8 16 20 12 8 20 40 36 60 6.0 B 18.0
43 U2410357 JAISON STEAPHEN 838091849013 24UEN-MDC321 3 5 2.14 7 3.5 3.7 7 14 20 10 8 18 40 32 60 5.0 C 15.0
44 U2410358 KARTHIKEYAN R S 147505973726 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.07 10 4 3.9 8 18 20 23 12 35 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
45 U2410359 NOEL JOSE 719195618574 24UEN-MDC321 3 5 2.14 7 3.5 3.7 7 14 20 11 8 19 40 33 60 6.0 B 18.0
46 U2410360 PRABHUL SHAJI 325771161723 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 2.36 8 4 3.8 8 16 20 17 8 25 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
47 U2410361 SACHU A 985106102122 24UML-MDC321 3 4 3 7 4 3 7 14 20 Ab 10 10 40 24 60 0.0 F 0.0
48 U2410362 SAVIO Y 248995255733 24UML-MDC321 3 6 4.8 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 10 33 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
49 U2410363 SIDHARTH K G 945831160043 24UEN-MDC321 3 6 4.07 10 4 3.9 8 18 20 22 11 33 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
50 U2410364 SONU S 374596714507 24UML-MDC321 3 6 5.8 12 4 4 8 20 20 20 11 31 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
Value  Added Course
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2410309 AMEKHA RAJESH 701863131438 24UPH-VAC321 3 9 7.5 17 - - 0 17 18 26 - 26 42 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
2 U2410310 ANSU.P 301581488648 24UBO-VAC321 3 8.5 8.14 17 - - 0 17 18 37 - 37 42 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
3 U2410311 DARSANA A 783326485957 24UCO-VAC321 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 29 - 29 42 45 60 8.0 A 24.0
4 U2410312 DEVA NANDA J S 788484667930 24UPH-VAC321 3 9 6.21 15 - - 0 15 18 25 - 25 42 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
5 U2410313 MEERA. S 126358122117 24UZO-VAC321 3 9 2.36 11 - - 0 11 18 20 - 20 42 31 60 5.0 C 15.0
6 U2410314 THASLEEMA A 301965617148 24UZO-VAC321 3 9 5.57 15 - - 0 15 18 30 - 30 42 45 60 8.0 A 24.0
7 U2410316 M GEORGE DANTISE 405960500724 24UCO-VAC321 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 31 - 31 42 45 60 8.0 A 24.0
8 U2410317 DEVIKA S NAIR 875231461368 24UCO-VAC321 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 36 - 36 42 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
9 U2410318 HAJARA S 934711317208 24UZO-VAC321 3 9 7.18 16 - - 0 16 18 27 - 27 42 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
10 U2410319 HAJARA S 406924913752 24UMM-VAC322 3 9 9 18 - - 0 18 18 41 - 41 42 59 60 10.0 O 30.0
11 U2410320 JANAKI KRISHNAN A S 817472111505 24UBO-VAC321 3 8.8 7.93 17 - - 0 17 18 38 - 38 42 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
12 U2410321 LEKSHMI NANDANA V 688103396773 24UCO-VAC321 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 31 - 31 42 47 60 8.0 A 24.0
13 U2410322 MEERA KRISHNAN M R 888449448581 24UHY-VAC321 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 30 - 30 42 47 60 8.0 A 24.0
14 U2410323 RICHU ROSHAN 564128208431 24UBO-VAC321 3 8.8 8.36 17 - - 0 17 18 39 - 39 42 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
15 U2410324 SIVANI S K 223522844826 24UMM-VAC322 3 9 9 18 - - 0 18 18 40 - 40 42 58 60 10.0 O 30.0
16 U2410325 AMARNATH NEUTRON 428857586635 25UPE-VAC321 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 MPra MPra - 40 - 60 - F -
17 U2410326 RICKY EUGINE 473103284016 24UEN-VAC321 3 5 2.14 7 3.5 3.7 7 14 20 10 9 19 40 33 60 6.0 B 18.0
18 U2410327 AMRITHA LEKSHMI V C 422650036979 25UPE-VAC321 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 32 - 32 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0
19 U2410328 ANCY ANTONY 626382489528 25UPE-VAC321 3 9 3 12 - - 0 12 18 22 - 22 40 34 60 6.0 B 18.0
20 U2410329 ANCY M 351927925657 24UBO-VAC321 3 7.5 4.29 12 - - 0 12 18 22 - 22 42 34 60 6.0 B 18.0
21 U2410330 ANILAKUMARI V 274912385242 24UZO-VAC321 3 9 2.14 11 - - 0 11 18 27 - 27 42 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
22 U2410331 ANN MARY R 234225354380 24UZO-VAC321 3 9 .43 9 - - 0 9 18 4 - 4 42 13 60 0.0 F 0.0
23 U2410332 DEVANANDA S 364535515105 25UPE-VAC321 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 24 - 24 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
24 U2410334 GLADIS S 371299978028 25UPE-VAC321 3 9 3 12 - - 0 12 18 31 - 31 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
25 U2410335 HARSHA G 568710500239 24UEN-VAC321 3 6 4.07 10 4 3.9 8 18 20 18 11 29 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0
26 U2410336 KRIPA JOY 565812618449 24UBO-VAC321 3 8.6 4.71 13 - - 0 13 18 29 - 29 42 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
27 U2410337 KRISHNAVENI A S 411692097467 24UMM-VAC322 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 23 - 23 42 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
28 U2410338 KRISHNAVENY NAIR C V 190358066983 24UMM-VAC322 3 9 9 18 - - 0 18 18 39 - 39 42 57 60 10.0 O 30.0
29 U2410339 LEKSHMI PRIYA S 736434619393 24UML-VAC321 3 6 5.7 12 4 4 8 20 20 25 12 37 40 57 60 10.0 O 30.0
30 U2410341 NIVEDITHA UDAYAN 974328977674 24UBO-VAC321 3 8.6 8.79 17 - - 0 17 18 40 - 40 42 57 60 10.0 O 30.0
31 U2410342 PAVITHRA S PRABHA 868479892278 24UBO-VAC321 3 8.5 6.21 15 - - 0 15 18 24 - 24 42 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
32 U2410343 ROSHNA T 368509448901 24UZO-VAC321 3 9 .64 10 - - 0 10 18 12 - 12 42 22 60 0.0 F 0.0
33 U2410344 SANDRA SAJI 609396721584 24UPG-VAC321 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 37 - 37 42 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
34 U2410345 SANIYA A 288372659050 24UBO-VAC321 3 8.5 4.07 13 - - 0 13 18 16 - 16 42 29 60 5.0 C 15.0
35 U2410346 SNEHA J 885239425832 25UPE-VAC321 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 28 - 28 40 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
Value  Added Course
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
36 U2410347 SRADHA U S 182528442485 24UML-VAC321 3 6 5.7 12 4 4 8 20 20 21 12 33 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
37 U2410348 SREELEKSHMI J S 757569355124 24UCO-VAC321 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 31 - 31 42 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
38 U2410349 ABISHEK V 418900548752 24UPH-VAC321 3 9 .21 9 - - 0 9 18 11 - 11 42 20 60 0.0 F 0.0
39 U2410350 ADARSH R SETHUNADH 194429154423 24UHY-VAC321 3 9 9 18 - - 0 18 18 31 - 31 42 49 60 8.0 A 24.0
40 U2410353 ANANTHA KRISHNAN V 262182954901 24UHY-VAC321 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 29 - 29 42 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
41 U2410355 ATHUL STANSON 123746917610 25UPE-VAC321 3 9 3 12 - - 0 12 18 22 - 22 40 34 60 6.0 B 18.0
42 U2410356 CIBI STANLY 808172760315 24UEN-VAC321 3 5 2.14 7 3.5 3.7 7 14 20 14 9 23 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0
43 U2410357 JAISON STEAPHEN 838091849013 24UEN-VAC321 3 5 2.14 7 3.5 3.7 7 14 20 11 10 21 40 35 60 6.0 B 18.0
44 U2410358 KARTHIKEYAN R S 147505973726 24UHY-VAC321 3 9 9 18 - - 0 18 18 36 - 36 42 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
45 U2410359 NOEL JOSE 719195618574 24UPG-VAC321 3 7 2 9 - - 0 9 18 20 - 20 42 29 60 5.0 C 15.0
46 U2410360 PRABHUL SHAJI 325771161723 24UCO-VAC321 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 28 - 28 42 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
47 U2410361 SACHU A 985106102122 25UPE-VAC321 3 7 3 10 - - 0 10 18 23 - 23 40 33 60 6.0 B 18.0
48 U2410362 SAVIO Y 248995255733 24UPG-VAC321 3 7 3 10 - - 0 10 18 24 - 24 42 34 60 6.0 B 18.0
49 U2410363 SIDHARTH K G 945831160043 24UMM-VAC322 3 9 9 18 - - 0 18 18 39 - 39 42 57 60 10.0 O 30.0
50 U2410364 SONU S 374596714507 24UHN-VAC321 3 4 4 8 3 3 6 14 20 13 8 21 40 35 60 6.0 B 18.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
Discipline Specific Elective
BEHAVIOURAL ECONOMICS
24UEC-DSE321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2410309 AMEKHA RAJESH 701863131438 4 12 8.57 21 - - 0 21 24 43 - 43 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0 161.0 7.32 B+ PASSED
2 U2410310 ANSU.P 301581488648 4 12 10.29 22 - - 0 22 24 50 - 50 56 72 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 190.0 8.64 A+ PASSED
3 U2410311 DARSANA A 783326485957 4 12 10.71 23 - - 0 23 24 47 - 47 56 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 180.0 8.18 A PASSED
4 U2410312 DEVA NANDA J S 788484667930 4 11 7.5 19 - - 0 19 24 42 - 42 56 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 142.0 6.45 B PASSED
5 U2410313 MEERA. S 126358122117 4 10 3.8 14 - - 0 14 24 6 - 6 56 20 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
6 U2410314 THASLEEMA A 301965617148 4 12 8.79 21 - - 0 21 24 28 - 28 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0 149.0 6.77 B+ PASSED
7 U2410316 M GEORGE DANTISE 405960500724 4 10 8.14 18 - - 0 18 24 28 - 28 56 46 80 6.0 B 24.0 152.0 6.91 B+ PASSED
8 U2410317 DEVIKA S NAIR 875231461368 4 12 8.79 21 - - 0 21 24 42 - 42 56 63 80 8.0 A 32.0 175.0 7.95 A PASSED
9 U2410318 HAJARA S 934711317208 4 12 9.64 22 - - 0 22 24 37 - 37 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 162.0 7.36 B+ PASSED
10 U2410319 HAJARA S 406924913752 4 12 11.36 23 - - 0 23 24 39 - 39 56 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 197.0 8.95 A+ PASSED
11 U2410320 JANAKI KRISHNAN A S 817472111505 4 12 10.93 23 - - 0 23 24 43 - 43 56 66 80 8.0 A 32.0 178.0 8.09 A PASSED
12 U2410321 LEKSHMI NANDANA V 688103396773 4 12 9.64 22 - - 0 22 24 53 - 53 56 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 187.0 8.50 A+ PASSED
13 U2410322 MEERA KRISHNAN M R 888449448581 4 11 7.07 18 - - 0 18 24 20 - 20 56 38 80 5.0 C 20.0 - - F FAILED
14 U2410323 RICHU ROSHAN 564128208431 4 12 9.43 21 - - 0 21 24 49 - 49 56 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 190.0 8.64 A+ PASSED
15 U2410324 SIVANI S K 223522844826 4 12 11.68 24 - - 0 24 24 55 - 55 56 79 80 10.0 O 40.0 212.0 9.64 O PASSED
16 U2410325 AMARNATH NEUTRON 428857586635 4 6 3.64 10 - - 0 10 24 MPra MPra - 56 - 80 - F -  -  -  -  -
17 U2410326 RICKY EUGINE 473103284016 4 6 3.21 9 - - 0 9 24 9 - 9 56 18 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
18 U2410327 AMRITHA LEKSHMI V C 422650036979 4 10 9 19 - - 0 19 24 26 - 26 56 45 80 6.0 B 24.0 133.0 6.05 B PASSED
19 U2410328 ANCY ANTONY 626382489528 4 9 3.43 12 - - 0 12 24 4 - 4 56 16 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
20 U2410329 ANCY M 351927925657 4 9 4.71 14 - - 0 14 24 23 - 23 56 37 80 5.0 C 20.0 - - F FAILED
21 U2410330 ANILAKUMARI V 274912385242 4 6 2.79 9 - - 0 9 24 10 - 10 56 19 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
22 U2410331 ANN MARY R 234225354380 4 6 2.79 9 - - 0 9 24 15 - 15 56 24 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
23 U2410332 DEVANANDA S 364535515105 4 6 2.57 9 - - 0 9 24 7 - 7 56 16 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
24 U2410334 GLADIS S 371299978028 4 6 2.79 9 - - 0 9 24 3 - 3 56 12 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
25 U2410335 HARSHA G 568710500239 4 12 6.21 18 - - 0 18 24 25 - 25 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0 126.0 5.73 B PASSED
26 U2410336 KRIPA JOY 565812618449 4 10 5.14 15 - - 0 15 24 27 - 27 56 42 80 5.0 C 20.0 119.0 5.41 C PASSED
27 U2410337 KRISHNAVENI A S 411692097467 4 12 9.21 21 - - 0 21 24 45 - 45 56 66 80 8.0 A 32.0 178.0 8.09 A PASSED
28 U2410338 KRISHNAVENY NAIR C V 190358066983 4 12 11.14 23 - - 0 23 24 45 - 45 56 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 198.0 9.00 A+ PASSED
29 U2410339 LEKSHMI PRIYA S 736434619393 4 12 10.93 23 - - 0 23 24 44 - 44 56 67 80 8.0 A 32.0 189.0 8.59 A+ PASSED
30 U2410341 NIVEDITHA UDAYAN 974328977674 4 12 10.93 23 - - 0 23 24 36 - 36 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 190.0 8.64 A+ PASSED
31 U2410342 PAVITHRA S PRABHA 868479892278 4 12 10.71 23 - - 0 23 24 43 - 43 56 66 80 8.0 A 32.0 162.0 7.36 B+ PASSED
32 U2410343 ROSHNA T 368509448901 4 8 2.57 11 - - 0 11 24 4 - 4 56 15 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
33 U2410344 SANDRA SAJI 609396721584 4 12 11.14 23 - - 0 23 24 50 - 50 56 73 80 9.0 A+ 36.0 202.0 9.18 A+ PASSED
34 U2410345 SANIYA A 288372659050 4 10 4.29 14 - - 0 14 24 20 - 20 56 34 80 4.0 P 16.0 117.0 5.32 C PASSED
35 U2410346 SNEHA J 885239425832 4 8 3 11 - - 0 11 24 20 - 20 56 31 80 4.0 P 16.0 - - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BA - Economics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
Discipline Specific Elective
BEHAVIOURAL ECONOMICS
24UEC-DSE321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U2410347 SRADHA U S 182528442485 4 12 10.07 22 - - 0 22 24 43 - 43 56 65 80 8.0 A 32.0 178.0 8.09 A PASSED
37 U2410348 SREELEKSHMI J S 757569355124 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 27 - 27 56 48 80 6.0 B 24.0 155.0 7.05 B+ PASSED
38 U2410349 ABISHEK V 418900548752 4 6 2.57 9 - - 0 9 24 14 - 14 56 23 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
39 U2410350 ADARSH R SETHUNADH 194429154423 4 12 7.93 20 - - 0 20 24 36 - 36 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0 164.0 7.45 B+ PASSED
40 U2410353 ANANTHA KRISHNAN V 262182954901 4 11 8.57 20 - - 0 20 24 29 - 29 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0 140.0 6.36 B PASSED
41 U2410355 ATHUL STANSON 123746917610 4 7 3.21 10 - - 0 10 24 2 - 2 56 12 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
42 U2410356 CIBI STANLY 808172760315 4 7 3.21 10 - - 0 10 24 14 - 14 56 24 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
43 U2410357 JAISON STEAPHEN 838091849013 4 6 5.36 11 - - 0 11 24 10 - 10 56 21 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
44 U2410358 KARTHIKEYAN R S 147505973726 4 12 10.71 23 - - 0 23 24 40 - 40 56 63 80 8.0 A 32.0 194.0 8.82 A+ PASSED
45 U2410359 NOEL JOSE 719195618574 4 9 3.25 12 - - 0 12 24 21 - 21 56 33 80 4.0 P 16.0 129.0 5.86 B PASSED
46 U2410360 PRABHUL SHAJI 325771161723 4 11 6.86 18 - - 0 18 24 12 - 12 56 30 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
47 U2410361 SACHU A 985106102122 4 7 5.36 12 - - 0 12 24 6 - 6 56 18 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
48 U2410362 SAVIO Y 248995255733 4 8 5.71 14 - - 0 14 24 20 - 20 56 34 80 4.0 P 16.0 145.0 6.59 B+ PASSED
49 U2410363 SIDHARTH K G 945831160043 4 12 10.71 23 - - 0 23 24 43 - 43 56 66 80 8.0 A 32.0 197.0 8.95 A+ PASSED
50 U2410364 SONU S 374596714507 4 5 3.21 8 - - 0 8 24 8 - 8 56 16 80 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------